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neolab® lid for bath E-4087 €67.60

plus VAT &
Shipping
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Aluminum lid for the neoLab water baths with polycarbonate tub.

Accessories for water baths with polycarbonate tub (Order No. E-4087)

No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
EAN

Transport temperature
Color

Material

Wide

Height

Length

Depth

Type closure/ lid
Closures and lids features
Closure [ lid properties

for part no.

E-4102

neolLab
4058072005894
Room temperature
silver

Aluminum

216 mm

20 mm

268 mm

268 mm

Overlay closure
with handle

with handle / knob

E-4087
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